FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS

RUN DATE

04/ 24/ 25 12:34

H LLCREST LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #223: MONDAY NI GHT MENS
VEEK #34 - 4/21/25
CENTER PHONE: 423-869-4120
MONDAY - 7:00 P. M 90% OF 210 - 4 PA NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 17 OF 17 (34)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
1. #15-15 5 45 23 . 661 86155 889 2447 1007 2801
2. #11- BALLBARI ANS 6 43 25 .632 86420 931 2626 979 2770
3. # 6- TEAM#6 18 42 26 .617 86493 960 2691 973 2736
4. #16-16 11 40 28 .588 86056 740 2059 975 2830
5. #17- GREASY BALLS 13 39.5 28.5 .580 86114 825 2267 1002 2804
6. #14-H TS&M SSES 9 39 29 .573 86257 866 2349 979 2733
7. # 3-HT & MS 14 38.5 29.5 .566 85597 890 2552 957 2759
8. # 1-LET"S GO 20 36 32 .529 86739 935 2575 987 2743
9. # 8-BlI G BALLERS 15 35 33 .514 86998 972 2752 987 2806
10. # 9-SM THFI ELD 4 34.5 33.5 .507 84893 946 2504 1019 2729
11. #12-USED TO BE 19 33 35 .485 84298 878 2373 985 2694
12. #13- TEAM#13 3 32 36 .470 85044 850 2355 951 2704
13. # 7-KNK 8 31.5 36.5 .463 84677 826 2380 958 2741
14. #10- KI NGPI NS 17 30 38 .441 84994 812 2277 968 2742
15. # 2- POCKET POUNDERS 12 29.5 38.5 .433 83536 832 2351 941 2612
16. # 4- WG CHOPPERS 16 27.5 40.5 .404 84679 747 2081 954 2699
17. # 5-STARS & STRI KES 10 27 41 . 397 84360 823 2298 986 2689
18. #18- SPOCKE 7 0 68 . 000 0 0 0 0 0
***x ] AST WEEK' S RESULTS* * *
™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
15 835 830 833 2498 1 VS 11 860 806 868 2534 3
3 707 824 767 2298 0 VS 6 973 851 906 2730 4
16 871 851 891 2613 2 VS 14 833 939 865 2637 2
17 884 914 848 2646 3 VS 9 840 789 953 2582 1
12 869 872 810 2551 0 VS 1 886 934 890 2710 4
13 786 813 820 2419 0 VS 8 884 854 833 2571 4
7 823 816 780 2419 2 VS 2 829 833 737 2399 2
5 802 729 752 2283 0 VS 10 809 831 906 2546 4
4 776 809 789 2374 4 VS 18 C. C. C. C. 0
H GH SCR  GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE
300 JD M RACLE 828 DEVI N BURGAN 230. 3 JERRY VAUGHN
300 JOE JOHNSON 795 JERRY VAUGHN 219. 3 JOE HUGHES
300 DJ ZI MMVERVAN 780 JD M RACLE 219.3 JD M RACLE
300 JERRY VAUGHN 772 KASSI DY Rl TENOUR 217. 6 DEVI N BURGAN

300 LEE STALLARD

319 ANDREW CRAWFORD
309 JASON AGEE

306 MELVI N LOUTHAN
304 M KE M RACLE
303 RON NORTH

762 LEE STALLARD

H GH HDCP. SERI ES
828 DEVI N BURGAN
827 RON NORTH

817 ANDREW CRAWFORD
811 M KE MORRI SON
808 ALAN BAI RD

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH
972 Bl G BALLERS 2752
960 TEAMEG 2691
946 SM THFI ELD 2626
935 LET' S GO 2575
931 BALLBARI ANS 2552

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH

1019 SM THFI ELD 2830

1007 15 2806

1002 GREASY BALLS 2804
987 BI G BALLERS 2801
987 LET'S GO 2770

SCR. SERI ES- - TEAM
Bl G BALLERS
TEAME6

BALLBARI ANS

LET'S GO

HT &MS

HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
16

Bl G BALLERS

GREASY BALLS

15

BALLBARI ANS

.0 JOE JOHNSON
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*FrREISTH** LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES *x % 2ND* * *
289 MORGAN FALLS IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 DEVI N BURGAN
716 MORGAN FALLS IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 697 DEVI N BURGAN
295 MORGAN FALLS IND. HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 280 PHILLIP WALLER
734 MORGAN FALLS I'ND. HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 708 ALAN BAI RD
960 TEAM#6 TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH 889 LET'S GO
2691 TEAW6 TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 2575 LET'S GO
+ 86 MORGAN FALLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 72 PHLLIP WALLER
***LAST WEEK' S | NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS* * *
GAME OVER 200 - JASON AGEE 201 GAME OVER 200 - LEE STALLARD 206
GAME OVER 200 - LEE STALLARD 212 GAME OVER 200 - LEE STALLARD 259
GAME OVER 200 - AARON M LLER 248 GAME OVER 200 - AARON M LLER 210
GAME OVER 200 - JOE HUGHES 202 GAME OVER 200 - JCOE HUGHES 218
GAME OVER 200 - ANDREWHILL 237 GAME OVER 200 - BOBBY STANLEY 225
GAME OVER 200 - BOBBY STANLEY 246 GAME OVER 200 - CARL SEAL 214
GAME OVER 200 - REX M DDLETON 218 GAME OVER 200 - REX M DDLETON 212
GAME OVER 200 - ERIC JOHNSON 203 GAME OVER 200 - JERRY VAUGHN 226
GAME OVER 200 - JERRY VAUGHN 275 GAME OVER 200 - FRANK DANZA 206
GAME OVER 200 - FRANK DANZA 226 GAME OVER 200 - BOBBY SM TH 215
GAME OVER 200 - BOBBY SM TH 224 GAME OVER 200 - DAKOTA JENKI NS 200
GAME OVER 200 - CURT EARL 207 GAME OVER 200 - M KE PETREY 265
GAME OVER 200 - M KE PETREY 213 GAME OVER 200 - M KE PETREY 215
GAME OVER 200 - CHUCK MONTGOMERY 206 GAME OVER 200 - CHUCK MONTGOMERY 212
GAME OVER 200 - M KE BURGAN 243 GAME OVER 200 - M KE BEAN 212
GAME OVER 200 - M KE BEAN 239 GAME OVER 200 - BLU BOY 202
GAME OVER 200 - KENNY HOUNSHELL 216 GAME OVER 200 - RON NORTH 212
GAME OVER 200 - EDWARD ANGLI N 208 GAME OVER 200 - ALAN BAI RD 200
GAME OVER 200 - LARRY M NARD 205 GAME OVER 200 - M KE M RACLE 227
GAME OVER 200 - M KE M RACLE 202 GAME OVER 200 - JASON GODSEY 236
GAME OVER 200 - JOSH RI CKETTS 214 GAME OVER 200 - JOSH RI CKETTS 205
GAME OVER 200 - PHILLIP WALLER 266 GAME OVER 200 - TOMWY COX 211
GAME OVER 200 - TOMWY COX 212 GAME OVER 200 - RON MCCARTT 227
GAME OVER 200 - RON MCCARTT 213 GAME OVER 200 - MORGAN FALLS 289
GAME OVER 200 - MORGAN FALLS 247 GAME OVER 200 - DEVIN BURGAN 279
GAME OVER 200 - DEVIN BURGAN 219 GAME OVER 200 - MELVIN LOUTHAN 229
GAME OVER 200 - DJ ZI MVERVAN 233 GAME OVER 200 - DJ ZI MVERVAN 255
GAME OVER 200 - JOE JOHNSON 204 GAME OVER 200 - JOE JOHNSON 203
GAME OVER 200 - JOE JOHNSON 244 GAME OVER 200 - JOHN HOBBS 214
GAME OVER 200 - STEVEN BI RVAN 204 GAME OVER 200 - STEVEN BI RVAN 229
GAME OVER 200 - JD M RACLE 220 GAME OVER 200 - JD M RACLE 219
GAME OVER 0 - 220 GAME OVER 0 246
GAME OVER 0 - 216 GAME OVER 0 LEE STALLARD 215
GAME OVER 0 - STEVEN HILL 204 GAME OVER 0 - STEVEN HILL 235
SERI ES OVER 600 - LEE STALLARD 677 SERI ES OVER 600 - AARON M LLER 645
SERI ES OVER 600 - JOE HUGHES 603 SERI ES OVER 600 - ANDREW HI LL 604
SERI ES OVER 600 - BOBBY STANLEY 666 SERI ES OVER 600 - REX M DDLETON 622
SERI ES OVER 600 - JERRY VAUGHN 694 SERI ES OVER 600 - FRANK DANZA 602
SERI ES OVER 600 - M KE PETREY 693 SERI ES OVER 600 - M KE BURGAN 636
SERI ES OVER 600 - M KE BEAN 643 SERI ES OVER 600 - M KE M RACLE 620
SERI ES OVER 600 - JASON GODSEY 616 SERI ES OVER 600 - JOSH RI CKETTS 610
SERI ES OVER 600 - PHILLI P WALLER 602 SERI ES OVER 600 - RON MCCARTT 631
SERI ES OVER 600 - DEVI N BURGAN 697 SERI ES OVER 600 - DJ ZI MVERVAN 680
SERI ES OVER 600 - JOE JOHNSON 651 SERI ES OVER 600 - STEVEN Bl RVAN 632
SERI ES OVER 600 - JD M RACLE 625 SERI ES OVER 700 - 682
SERI ES OVER 700 - STEVEN HILL 612 SERI ES OVER 700 - MORGAN FALLS 716
HDCP HGS PINS GVB AVG HDCP HGS PINS GVB AVG
TM #13- TEAME13 3&4 TM #9- SM THFI ELD
OrTO SM TH 48 214 10811 69 156 FRANK DANZA 18 259 17946 94 190
MARTY FENTON 55 213 11161 75 148 BOBBY SM TH 30 258 16936 96 176
Rl CHARD PARKER 30 221 17959 102 176 M KE BEAN 9 286 17359 87 199
JCE JOHNSON 0 300 20996 99 212 STAN MOORE 10 279 19611 99 198
HDCP=+133 AVG=692 HDCP=+67 AVG=763
TM #15- 15 5& TM #11- BALLBARI ANS
STEVE Bl RVAN 22 257 16172 87 185 BOBBY BARNETT 29 235 16545 93 177
ANDREW HI LL 14 279 17522 90 194 JOSH RI CKETTS 12 242 17653 90 196
JASON YATES 3 277 12386 60 206 DJ ZI MVERVAN 0 300 20893 99 211
SAM BAYS 53 225 11330 75 151 JD M RACLE 0 300 22370 102 219
HDCP=+92  AVG=736 HDCP=+41  AVG=803
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TM #18- SPOOKE

TM #14- H TS&M SSES

TOMWY COX
JASON AGEE
CURT EARL

PH LLI P WALLER
CALEB WALLER

TM #16- 16
STACY CRAWFORD
ANDREW CRAWFORD
DAKOTA JENKI NS
DAVE NI CHOLSON

TM #17- GREASY BALLS

RI CHI E RUVBEY
BAI LY JUDY

ALAN BAI RD
KASSI DY RI TENOUR

TM #8- Bl G BALLERS
LARRY M NARD
LEE STALLARD
JERRY VAUGHN
RON MCCARTT

TM #10- KI NGPI NS
KENNY HOUNSHELL
MARSHALL W
CHRI'S VWH TE
STEVEN BI RVAN

TM #12- USED TO BE
CARL SEAL
MELVI N LOUTHAN
CHUCK MONTGOVERY
SCOTT POVERS

*SUBSTI TUTES*

5- STEVEN HI LL
13- M CHAEL RACHAL
19-JI M LI FORD
30- CALEB MYNATT
46- TI M BLEDSCE
89- RONALD BAI RD

170- ERNI E WOVACK
258- JOE JONES
394- PH L TEDESCO
399- WAYNE WADE
403- CALEB PARTI N
407- SARAH HI LL
410- M CHAEL KURTH
413- TOMY OVERTON
415- BRAD MULLI NS

HDCP

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #223: MONDAY NI GHT MENS

VWEEK #34 -

18 265 18809
38 267 16050
28 269 18188
14 276 12850
41 222 6399
HDCP=+98

77 199 12714
46 245 15213
54 236 14439
47 221 15082
HDCP=+224

70 202 13559
29 257 14943
63 209 14276
7 278 17647
HDCP=+169

259 19751
300 19860
300 23499
279 21038
HDCP=+21

wowu

29 255 15937
35 258 10791
72 193 12173
18 267 18305
HDCP=+154

28 247 18199
22 276 16711
34 223 17122
17 269 18943

HDCP=+101
46 200 3813
0 232 676
35 192 515
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
28 223 3217
0 0 0
108 93 272
57 214 4839
34 186 516
25 204 547

HGS PINS GVB AVG

99 189
96 167
102 178
66 194
39 164
AVG=728

102 124
96 158
96 150
96 157

AVG=589

102 132
84 177
102 139
87 202
AVG=650

102 193
96 206
102 230
102 206
AVG=835

90 177
63 171
93 130
96 190
AVG=668

102 178
90 185
99 172
99 191

AVG=726

4/ 21/ 25

788

9&10

11&12

13&14

15&16

17&18

19&20

TM #7- KNK

KENDAL WEST
JONATHAN JOHNSON
JOHN HOBBS

ERI C JOHNSON
CARL A SKEENE

04/ 24/ 25 12:34
PAGE 3

HDCP HGS

PI' NS

20 258
32 252
36 221
23 232 16034
21 227 2234
HDCP=+111

14610
16199
9683

TM #5- STARS & STRI KES

KEN PARTYKA

BLU BOY

VI RG L MASSI NGO
PAUL MARTI N

38 247 15551
28 247 17719
50 215 15336
32 257 16567
HDCP=+148

TM #2- POCKET PQOUNDERS

EDWARD ANGLI N
DELANO ERVI N
AARON M LLER
BRI AN BURGAN

TM#3-HT & MS
M KE LAY
M KE MORRI SON
DOUG DANI ELS
JCE HUGHES
RON NORTH

T™M #4- W5 CHOPPERS
GARY SM TH
GERALD G BSON
ALAN POVERS
RAYMOND DAMRON

TM #6- TEAVKG
JASON GODSEY
M KE PETREY
MORGAN FALLS
BOBBY STANLEY

T™M #1-LET' S GO
M KE M RACLE
REX M DDLETON
M KE BURGAN
DEVI N BURGAN

12- MVATTHEW HI LL
14- TAGEN EAGLE
20- RYAN CHAPNMAN
35- Rl CK RUSSELL
86- ADEN BAI RD
91- M KE CONASTER
236- VESLEY WOVACK
334- CARL E SKEENE
397-HAI LI E SAVA E
402- JOSH POVERS
406- LARRY MULLI NS

409- PI ERCE MCLAUGHL

411- GARY MCG NNESS
414- RANDEL POORE

38 234 15538

41 229 16792
1 279 16066

29 256 18135
HDCP=+109

55 232 13402
21 256 8968
21 265 15684
0 289 22378
28 246 9653
HDCP=+97

68 192 12252
58 206 14402
37 232 12616
35 247 17539
HDCP=+198

277 16487
279 21310
289 19483
279 20834
HDCP=+11

oOhro

23 278 18311
10 286 19018
10 259 20206
0 299 21545
HDCP=+43

102 137 2891
0 0 0
23 268 2766
18 246 10799
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
46 193 2853
0 0 0
53 179 1366
8 228 605
3 232 620
17 267 4028
21 233 2243

G5 AVG

78 187
93 174
57 169
87 184
12 186
AVG=714

93 167
99 178
99 154
95 174
AVG=673

93 167
102 164
77 208
102 177
AVG=716

90 148
48 186
84 186
102 219
54 178
AVG=739

91 134
99 145
75 168
102 171
AVG=618

81 203
102 208
95 205
99 210
AVG=826

99 184
96 198
102 198
99 217
AVG=797

30 96
0 O
15 184
57 189
0
0

0
158

0
151
201
206
191
186
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